
Lista de aptos a concorrer ao Mérito Acadêmico - Formandos 2022/2-pós-recurso 
 

Unidade 
Acadêmica 

 

Curso 
Registro 

Acadêmico 

CRA 
Geral 
corte 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FAELCH 

 
 

G024 - Filosofia 
(Licenciatura Plena) 

201510458  
 

 
81.88 

201910467 

201820552 

201910017 

201611279 

201810341 

201710372 

G025 - Letras 
(Licenciatura Plena) 

201810716  
90.00 201810361 

201811013 

 
 

 
G036 - Pedagogia 

(Licenciatura Plena) 

201820865  
 
 

92.09 

201820867 

201810869 

201811217 

201820884 

201820866 

201810438 

201920846 

 


